BT	PRI	CE L	IST	2023	
----	-----	------	-----	------	--

LBT PRICE LIST 2023			LICE
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USD
	LetsGo Flexi- Business Account	100,000	N/A
	LetsGo Flexi Dunduliza Account	20,000	N/A
	LetsGo Flexi- Group Account	50,000	N/A N/A
Minimum Opening Balance	LetsGo Flexi -KIDS Account	10,000	20
	LetsGo Personal Account		
	LetsGo Business Account	100,000	100
	LetsGo Mjasiriamali Account	15,000	N/A
	(Entreprenuer)		LICE
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USD
	LetsGo Flexi- Business Account	50,000	N/A
	LetsGo Flexi Dunduliza Account	20,000	N/A
	LetsGo Flexi- Group Account	50,000	N/A
Minimum Operating Balance	LetsGo Flexi -KIDS Account	10,000	N/A
	LetsGo Personal Account	10,000	
	LetsGo Business Account	50,000	50
	LetsGo Mjasiriamali Account	5,000	N/A
	(Entreprenuer)		
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USD
	LetsGo Flexi- Business Account	2,000	2
	LetsGo Flexi Dunduliza Account	2,000	2
	LetsGo Flexi- Group Account	2,000	2
Monthly Maintenance Fee	LetsGo Flexi -KIDS Account	Free	Free
,	LetsGo Personal Account	2,000	2
	LetsGo Business Account	8,000	8
	LetsGo Mjasiriamali Account	2,000	2
365 (8	(Entreprenuer)		
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USD
Account Closing Fee	Saving accounts	5,000	5
	current accounts	10,000	10
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USD
Balance Enquiry Fee	Umoja ATMs	400	N/A
	Other Local Banks ATMs	700	N/A
	(Within the country)		
	Other Bank ATMs outside the country	2,000	N/A
	LetsGo Mobile	300	N/A
	LetsGo Wakala	300	N/A
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USD
	Mini Statement Umoja ATMs	400	N/A
	Mini Statement Other Local Banks ATMs	700	N/A
	(Within the country)	15	*CHALLES
- 2	Mini Statement Other Bank ATMs outside	2,000	N/A
Account Statements Fee	the country	200	A1/A
	Mini Statement LetsGo Mobile	300	N/A
	Mini Statement LetsGo Wakala	300	N/A
	Statement at the Branch (per page)	1,000	N/A
	Monthly E-Statement	Free	Free
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USD
	ATM Withdrawal at Umoja ATMs	100 to 99,999=1500	N/A
		100,000 to 400,000=1700	
	ATM Withdrawal at other Domestic	3,500	N/A
	banks	5.000	11/4
	ATM Withdrawal outside Tanzania	5,000	N/A
	Teller Withdrawal up to TZS 500,000	3,000	3
	(For Flexi Accounts)	11 P	
	Teller Withdrawal above TZS 500,000	3,000 plus 0.15%	\$3 plus 0.15% of excess
Cash Windraw	(For Flexi Accounts)	of excess Amount	Amount
ATM and Over the Counter	1	Max charge: 50,000	Max charge: \$100
	Teller Withdrawal - excess of third time in a		
	month (For Flexi Accounts)	8,000	8
	*		1)
	Teller Withdrawal up to TZS 500,000	3,000	3
	(For LetsGo Accounts)		An I 0
	Teller Withdrawal above TZS 500,000	3,000 plus 0.15%	\$3 plus 0.15% of excess
	(For LetsGo Accounts)	of excess Amount	Amount
	■ xxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	Max charge: 50,000	Max charge: \$100
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USD

En 1.P. 1



Cash Deposit Wakala	TZS 1,000 - 5,999,999	Free	N/A
	From: TZS 1,000 - 4,999	400	N/A
	From: TZS 5,000 - 9,999	700	N/A
	From: TZS 10,000 - 19,999	1,200	N/A
	From: TZS 20,000 - 39,999	1,500	N/A
	From: TZS 40,000 - 49,999	1,800	N/A
	From: TZS 50,000 - 99,999	2,200	N/A
	From: TZS 100,000 - 199,999	3,500	N/A
	From: TZS 200,000 - 299,999	4,700	N/A
Cash Withdraw	From: TZS 300,000 - 399,999	5,800	N/A
Wakala	From: TZS 400,000 - 599,999	6,300	N/A
	From: TZS 600,000 - 799,999	6,500	N/A
	From: TZS 800,000 - 999,999	7,000	N/A
	From: TZS 1,000,000 - 1,999,999	7,200	N/A
	From: TZS 2,000,000 - 2,999,999	7,500	N/A
	From: TZS 3,000,000 - 2,999,999	8,000	N/A
		9,500	N/A
	From: TZS 4,000,000 - 4,999,999	9,800	N/A
	From: TZS 5,000,000 - 5,999,999	TZS	USD
Charge Type	Product / Service		TZS equivalent
	Visa Card Issuance	15,000	TZS equivalent
	Visa Card Replacement	15,000	
Card Fee	Visa Card Annual Maintenance Fee	6,000	TZS equivalent
	Umoja Card Issuance	10,000	TZS equivalent
	Umoja Card Replacement	10,000	TZS equivalent
	Umoja Card Annual Maintenance Fee	Free	Free
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USD
	Teller Money Transfer	2	3
	(intrabank same customer)	~	
	Teller Money Transfer		1
	(intrabank different custoners)	91	
	Alternative Channels Money Transfer	300 + Government	TZS equivalent
	(intrabank same customer)	Levy	125 equivalent
	Alternative Channels Money Transfer	300 + Government	TZS equivalent
	(intrabank different custoners)	Levy	123 equivalent
	•	100 to 99,999 =1300	F
		100,000 to 399,999 =1700	
		400,000 to 499,999 =2500	
MoneyTransfer		500,000 to 599,999 =3000	
		600,000 to 699,999 =3500	
	Money Transfer (Umoja Banks)	700,000 to 999,999 =4000	TZS equivalen
		1,000,000 to 1,999,999 =5000	
	E	2,000,000 to 2,999,999= 6000	
	20	3,000,000 to 2,939,939 = 7000	
		4,000,000 to 1,999,999 = 7000	
	((() () () () () () ()		T7C aquivalan
	Money Transfer (TISS)	10,000	TZS equivalen
	Money Transfer (Western Union)	From TZS 6,500	TZS equivalen
	Money Transfer (TT)	USD 65	USD 65
	All Incoming Transfers	Free	Free
Charge Type	Product / Service	TZS	USE
Bank to Wallet	From Bank to Mobile	1,300	N//
Interest Rates	Deposit Product / Service	TZS	USI
interest nates	suppose in outdoor, solving	0-499,999 = 0%	
		500,000 -5,000,000 = 2.5%	
		5,000,001-20,000,000 = 3.0%	
Damas's Directions	Souings accounts	20,000,001-20,000,000 = 5.0%	N/
Deposit Products	Savings accounts	100,000,001-100,000,000-3.0%	14/
		200,000,001 - 300,000,000 = 7.0%	
		Above 300,000,000 = 10%	

DOLE		
ROLE	SIGN	DATE
Ag. Head of Product sales and Marketing	265	5
Head of Finance	Duly .	1-1-02
Chief Executive Officer	SASI	22/7/2005
		, ,
H	lead of Finance	Head of Finance